25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 6
25 Gb/s SFP28
Active Optical
Cable DDM
SFP28 Series
▪ Up to 25.7813 Gbps Data
Links

25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
SFP28-25-AOC-001 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 1 m
SFP28-25-AOC-003 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 3 m
SFP28-25-AOC-005 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 5 m
SFP28-25-AOC-008
SFP28-25-AOC-010 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 10 m
SFP28-25-AOC-015 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 15 m
SFP28-25-AOC-030 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable 30 m
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
 AUSTRALIA
140 William Street, Melbourne